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PRODUCT LIST 2021-2022

Product
Cheesecakes - Single Serve - Retail
Lemon
Vanilla
Mango
Mixed Carton

Cheesecakes - Single Serve - Foodservice
Lemon

Mango

Strawberry

Cheesecakes Twin Packs - Retail
Lemon - Twin Pack

Mango - Twin Pack

Strawberry - Twin Pack

Mixed Carton

Mousse - Retail
Chocolate

Chocolate / Chocolate
Chocolate Chilli

Bulk Carton

Lemon

Mango

Strawberry

Mixed Carton

Description

Flavoured Filling atop Crunchy Biscuit Base

Flavoured Filling atop Crunchy Biscuit Base

Flavoured Filling atop Crunchy Biscuit Base
6 Each of the above Flavours

As with above plus Relative Fruit Topping
As with above plus Relative Fruit Topping
As with above plus Relative Fruit Topping

As with above plus Relative Fruit Topping

As with above plus Relative Fruit Topping

As with above plus Relative Fruit Topping
4 Each of the above Flavours

Just Chocolate & Choc. Sprinkles
Chocolate atop Chocolate Topping & Choc. Sprinkles
Chilli Flavoured Filling & Choc. Sprinkles
Any of the above selection
40 % Fruit Content in Filling
40 % Fruit Content in Filling
40 % Fruit Content in Filling
6 Each of the Fruit Mousse Range

Container

Wedge
Wedge
Wedge
Wedge

Mini Tub
Mini Tub
Mini Tub

Mini Tub
Mini Tub
Mini Tub
Mini Tub

Rectangles
Rectangles
Rectangles
Rectangles
Rectangles
Rectangles
Rectangles
Rectangles

g./\'?\

Weight - gm's

100
100
100
100

90
90
90

2x90 gm
2x 90 gm
2 x 90 gm
2x90 gm

90 gm
90 gm
90 gm
90 gm
90 gm
90 gm
90 gm
90 gm
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Packaging

9 x 100 gm
9 x 100 gm
9 x 100 gm
18 x 100 gm

24 x 90 gm
24 x 90 gm
24 x 90 gm

6x 180 gm
6x 180 gm
6x 180 gm
12 x 180 gm

9x90gm
9x90gm
9 x 90 gm
18 x 90 gm
9x90gm
9 x90 gm
9 x 90 gm
18 x 90 gm
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Product
Mousse - Foodservice
Chocolate
Chocolate / Chocolate
Chocolate Chilli
Lemon
Mango
Strawberry

Mousse Twin Packs - Retail
Chocolate

Chocolate / Chocolate
Chocolate Chilli

Bulk Carton

Lemon

Mango

Strawberry

Mixed Carton

Panna Cotta
Vanilla

Chocolate
Caramel
Strawberry

Panna Cotta Twin Pack
Vanilla

Chocolate
Caramel
Strawberry

Other Products
Mud in a Tub
Christmas Special

Description

Just Chocolate & Choc. Sprinkles
Chocolate atop Chocolate Topping & Choc. Sprinkles
Chilli Flavoured Filling & Choc. Sprinkles
40 % Fruit Content in Filling
40 % Fruit Content in Filling
40 % Fruit Content in Filling

Just Chocolate & Choc. Sprinkles
Chocolate atop Chocolate Topping & Choc. Sprinkles
Chilli Flavoured Filling & Choc. Sprinkles
Any of the above selection
40 % Fruit Content in Filling
40 % Fruit Content in Filling
40 % Fruit Content in Filling
6 Each of the Fruit Mousse Range

With a base of Maple Syrup
With a base of Chocolate Syrup
With a base of Caramel Syrup
With a base of Strawberry Syrup

With a base of Maple Syrup
With a base of Chocolate Syrup
With a base of Caramel Syrup
With a base of Strawberry Syrup

Rish Chocolate Filling atop Mini Chocolate Brownies
Vanilla Custard Cream atop a Rich Christmas Cake

Container

Mini Tub
Mini Tub
Mini Tub
Mini Tub
Mini Tub
Mini Tub

Mini Tub
Mini Tub
Mini Tub
Mini Tub
Mini Tub
Mini Tub
Mini Tub
Mini Tub

Mini Tub
Mini Tub
Mini Tub
Mini Tub

Mini Tub
Mini Tub
Mini Tub
Mini Tub

Mini Tub
Mini Tub

Weight - gm's

80 gm
80 gm
80 gm
80 gm
80 gm
80 gm

2x80gm
2x80gm
2x80gm
2 x 80 gm
2x80gm
2 x 80 gm
2x80gm
2 x 80 gm

100 gm
100 gm
100 gm
100 gm

2x 100 gm
2x 100 gm
2x 100 gm
2x 100 gm

Packaging

24 x 80 gm
24 x 80 gm
24 x 80 gm
24 x 80 gm
24 x 80 gm
24 x 80 gm

6 x 160 gm
6 x 160 gm
6 x 160 gm
12x 160 gm
6 x 160 gm
6 x 160 gm
6 x 160 gm
12x 160 gm

24 x 100 gm
24 x 100 gm
24 x 100 gm
24 x 100 gm

6 x 200 gm
6 x 200 gm
6 x 200 gm
6 x 200 gm





